CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

cG
CcG
cG
CcG
cG
CcG
cG
CcG
cG
CcG
cG
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cG
CcG

JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF

JG
JG
JG
JG
JG
JG
JG
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MERLET
20U
CHEVET
MARQUES
BRICARD
LE RAY
BUFFET
HANAFI

NICOLAS
LANZA
NOBILI
POLGE
ISBLED

VERET

CURFS
FARRUGIA
PANICHI
FLECHE
VIEIRA
BARRE
CHENE
BOUCHAGOUR
TISSIER
RAMAROSON

RENE
DADAT
BATIER
ODDONO
ALRIC
CHEVALIER
BENEUF

PEINEAU

LE RAY

LEPAGE

LESIEUR PASQUIER
FREISMAYER
CHAKIR
TOURNEUR

Clara
Llyamina
Elise
Lucie
Laury
Emma
Mathilde
Nisrine

Benjamin
Jules
Brice
Quentin
Nathan
Lou
Killian
Romain
Hugo
Corentin
Karel
Thibault
Guillaume
Samy
Adrien
Malaury

Anne-lIsabelle
Candy

Fanny
Maureen
Aurore
Alexandra
Margaux

Thomas
Vincent
Pierre
Cédric
Basile
Massian
Jeoffrey

T.N. VERSAILLES

S.T. PONTOISE

S.T. REG MORET LOING
T.S. PERREUX

OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
A.S.T. POISSY

SOURIRE DE CLICHY

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
A.S.T. POISSY

S.T. REG MORET LOING
A.S.T. POISSY
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
C.T. sucy

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
T.S. PERREUX

T.S. PERREUX

S.T. L'ESPERANCE

T.N. VERSAILLES

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
T.N. VERSAILLES

T.N. VERSAILLES
SOURIRE DE CLICHY
OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS

AMICALE TIR CHENOU
L.C. VILLEMOISSON
AS.C.V.

TIR 360 MONTMAGNY
U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ALSACE DE BAGNOLET
S.R.T. CHELLES

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
C.T. SUCY

S.T. PONTOISE

T.S. PERREUX

U.S. POLICE BOBIGNY

QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX INDOOR 2014/2015
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18
15
11
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26
26
22
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17
14
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12
10
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26
21
18
17
13

32
24
23
23
21
16
12



D1
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QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX EN 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 métres
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DEPRE
MARSOLLIER
BOREL
CHANE
DAVID
PETER
PEZIN
CAPELLE
PLUVINAGE
FABRE
BOBRIE
CARTRON
ROSSIN
BOUAKKAZI
DELHORBE
DAMOUR
SAYAG
DALSACE
BUCKSUN
DARCY

HIDEUX
MAURIN
LECLERC
BERARD
AREIAS
DAMOTTE
JAMET
DUCREUX
TAMIC
COLAS
MAGGIA
PESSOT
MORRETON
BICHOT
HUET
HOCHET
PORTEJOIE
PLUVINAGE
KARLICK
MINIER
FLORIN

Nathalie
Servane
Raphaélle
Sophie
Clémentine
Lara

Julie
Gabrielle
Margaux
Marie
Charlotte
Agnes
Jennifer
Saliha
Katia
Valérie
Carole
Nathalie
Fazimah
Sandrine

Isabelle
Nicole
Isabelle
Christiane
Hélene
Maryline
Christiane
Isée
Nadine
Isabelle
Frangoise
Marie
Pascale
Anne

Anne-Francgoise

Chantal
Gisele
Christele
Annie
Claudine
Jocelyne

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
C.S.L.G. MELUN

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
LES MOUETTES

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
T.S. PERREUX

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
SOURIRE DE CLICHY
A.S.T. POISSY

S.T. MONTEREAU

L.C. VILLEMOISSON

A.S. TIR ROISSY

C.T. MONTGERON

C.T. SUCY

A.N.T.P. PARIS

U.S.M. MALAKOFF

A.S. TIR ROISSY

C.S.L.G. MELUN

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
U.S. POLICE BOBIGNY
T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
A.S. TIR ROISSY

C.T. MONTGERON
ATS.MV

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
T.N. VERSAILLES
E.ET.C.

ATS.MV

T.N. VERSAILLES
PISTOLIERS D'AUTEUIL
T.N. VERSAILLES
U.S.M. MALAKOFF
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
T.S. GARENNOIS

C.T. MONTGERON

T.S. PERREUX

QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX INDOOR 2014/2015

28
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11
10
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S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
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S1
S1
S1
S1
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S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
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S1
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QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX EN 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 métres
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MAQUIN
HEDOU
KISKOVSKI
STOLL
CHAPON
DUFOUR
CHAUSSY
PERIE
BLANCHOUIN
VALERO
MICHAUD
DELCOURT
HENRY
STELZLE
BOUCHET
CERRA-LANGRY
MARROUFI
GUYON
ROSIER
LEBAILLY
MARIEL
HAGEN
MASLARD
DELAVIGNE
YEPES
HULOT
DOS REIS
PITZ
BENARD
MESSIEN
STOCKHAUSEN
FOUQUET
LEY
FARRUGIA
CAPELLE
MISAINE
MESSAL
CHARDONNEAUX
DORKEL
TROCKI
PERRIOT
HARRY

Franck
Thomas
Nicolas
Victorien
Kévin
Julien

Loic
Mathieu
Sébastien
Fabien
Raphaél
Mathieu
Arnaud
Sébastien
Anthony
Anthony
Rabah
Jean-Christophe
Alexandre
Vivien
Philippe
Stéphane
Julien
Damien
Pierre
Guillaume
Blaise
Bastien
Olivier
Xavier
Fabien
Florian
Jacky
Christophe
Jean-Frangois
Alfred
Loic
Alexandre
Jimmy
Thibaut
Sacha
Pierre

C.S.L.G. MELUN

S.T. MONTEREAU

TIR DU HUREPOIX
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
U.S.M. MALAKOFF
C.T. MONTGERON
AMICALE TIR CHENOU
T.N. VERSAILLES
SOURIRE DE CLICHY
T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
C.T. MONTGERON
T.N. VERSAILLES

C.T.S. CRETEIL
U.S.M.T.

S.T. MONTEREAU
C.S.L.G. MELUN

A.S. TIR ROISSY
AMICALE TIR CHENOU
TIR 360 MONTMAGNY
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
A.S.T. POISSY

C.T.S. CRETEIL

T.N. VERSAILLES
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
U.S.M. MALAKOFF
C.T. MONTGERON

T.S. GARENNOIS
A.S.T. POISSY

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
TIR 360 MONTMAGNY
1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
T.N. VERSAILLES
U.S.M. MALAKOFF
T.S. PERREUX

T.S. PERREUX

C.0. COURCOURONNES
ATS.MV

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
A.S. TIR ROISSY

TIR DU HUREPOIX

S.C. BRIARD TIR
U.S.M. MALAKOFF

QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX INDOOR 2014/2015

31
29
29
28
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
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22
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21
20
20
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17
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15
15
14
13
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13
12
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12
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S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
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S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
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QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX EN 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 métres

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
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HUBERT
DUPRAY
oM
LAURENT
LANCHON
LEFRESNE
DELUBAC
PAQUIN
CEZARD-SIBILLOT
POISSON
SANNIER

LONGUET
ROUE
FOUQUET
BRUCIAFERI
GUILHAMET
LIETARD
ELLEINSTEIN
EKERT
GUIADER
TOURTE
ROCHE
SPIESSER
VALTZ

GRAS
GARNERO
MARMOUSET
HOLLANDE
HOCHET
HUMBLOT
DANDELOT
BOYET
PALLESCHI
VERDIER
LAMY
FABRIS
RIBEIRO
VILETTE
LECOCQ
GRADIT

Eddy
Benoit
Serey
Olivier
Clément
Christopher
Benoit
David
Frédéric
Lucas
Eric

Jean-Luc
Jean-Marc
Fabrice
Daniel
Michel
Lionel
Jean-Paul
Philippe-Jean
Marc
Laurent
Roland
Francis
Alain
Jean-Christophe
Stéphane
Régis
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Yves
Daniel
Gilles
Franck
Mario
Marc
Lionel
Frédéric
Carlos
Didier
Bruno
Laurent

C.T. PALAISEAU

S.T. BONDY

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ASS. VICINOISE TIR
T.S. PERREUX

S.T. BONDY

C.T.S. CRETEIL

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
L.C. VILLEMOISSON
OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS
C.0. COURCOURONNES

A.S. TIR ROISSY

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
T.N. VERSAILLES

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ASS. VICINOISE TIR

T.S. GARENNOIS

S.T. PONTOISE
PISTOLIERS D'AUTEUIL
A.S POLICE HTS-SEINE
CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE

E.S. VITRY

C.T.S. CRETEIL

S.T. MONTEREAU

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ASS. VICINOISE TIR

S.T. REG MORET LOING
STE COURBEVOISIENNE
T.N. VERSAILLES

C.S.L.G. MELUN

SOURIRE DE CLICHY

S.C. BRIARD TIR

U.S. POLICE BOBIGNY
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
A.S.T. POISSY

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.

A.S. TIR ROISSY

AMICALE TIR CHENOU
C.A.T. VAUDOY

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.

QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX INDOOR 2014/2015
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S2
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S2
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S2
S2
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S2
S2
S2
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S2
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S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
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S2
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
46
47
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50
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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PELLERIN
ARNAULT
GUILBERT
DAVID
CAZEAUX
HUMBERT
BUCHSER
FOMMARTY
VIAL
BERARD
VAYRETTE
GREMBI
MILLIER
BOTALLA
ALINC
HANNARD
TOURNEUR
ERAY
LAHAYE
TANCHE

DUCOUTUMANY

GRAND
COLLIN
GENOVA
CLEMENT
JAUBERT
ARNAUD
PONCEL
RIERA
MECHARLE
RAGUILLET
SALMON

GOMEZ
BALLEJOS
BETOURNE
COET
JAMET
CAPSALIS
BIGE
LELOUP

Laurent
Jean-Luc
Frédéric
Patrick
Jean-Paul
Alexandre
Alain
Jérome
Denis
Roger
Laurent
Jean-Claude
Patrick
Alain
Frédéric
Richard
Eric
Philippe
Patrick
Vincent
Lambert
Charles
Daniel
Christian
Dominique
Frédéric
Patrice
Marc
Jean-Bernard
Michel
Patrick
Michel

Gérard

C.S.L.G. MELUN

T.S. GARENNOIS
PISTOLIERS D'AUTEUIL
S.D.T. MONTREUIL
S.D.T. MONTREUIL
ASS. VICINOISE TIR
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
T.S. GARENNOIS

TIR DU HUREPOIX

U.S. POLICE BOBIGNY
E.G. ETAMPOISE

S.T. PONTOISE

T.S. GARENNOIS
E.ET.C.

S.C. BRIARD TIR

C.T. Sucy

U.S. POLICE BOBIGNY
C.T. PALAISEAU

E.G. ETAMPOISE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE
AS.C.E.

A.S. TIR ROISSY

C.T. MONTGERON
C.T. MONTGERON
E.G. ETAMPOISE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
S.R.T. CHELLES

U.S. POLICE BOBIGNY
FAISANS DU PARC

STE COURBEVOISIENNE

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.

Georges-Raymond A.S. TIR ROISSY

Alain
Alain
André
Rony
Alain
Daniel

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
A.S. TIR ROISSY

S.T. REG MORET LOING
CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
S.T. MONTEREAU

QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX INDOOR 2014/2015
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S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
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S3
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S3
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S3
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

SUITE...

PIOCHE
COURNAULT
KOPP

MARIN
BARTHELEMY
BLIN

PERIE
TRONG
ALLUARD
QUESNE
STELZLE
JACQUOT
KARLICK
CALANDREAU
HURTEBIZE
DOS SANTOS
LEPETIT
ARNAUD
MORISSEAU
FLAMENT
BOUGNET
SERY

SAGOT
MORNANT
DAMOUR
ROISIN
LAIZIER
DURANTET
JEZEQUEL

Jean-Francois
Christian
Jean-Raymond
Jacques
Jean-Claude
Gilles
Jacques
Gérard
Gérard
Serge
Patrick
Claude
Alain
Jean-Paul
Michel
Manuel
Roger
Henri
Edmond
Michel
Michel
Patrick
Jean-Michel
Gérard
Gérard
Claude
Gérard
Alain
Jean-Paul

T.N. VERSAILLES

S.T. MONTEREAU
OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS
T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
L.C. VILLEMOISSON
C.T. PALAISEAU

T.N. VERSAILLES
ESPERANCE SURESNES
U.S. POLICE BOBIGNY
A.S. TIR ROISSY
U.S.M.T.

S.T. REG MORET LOING
T.S. GARENNOIS
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
T.S. PERREUX

S.T. MONTEREAU

S.T. PONTOISE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF

L.C. VILLEMOISSON
L.C. VILLEMOISSON
ASS. VICINOISE TIR
U.S.M. MALAKOFF

A.S. TIR ROISSY

S.T. REG MORET LOING
C.T. SUCY

T.N. VERSAILLES

T.N. VERSAILLES
ALSACE DE BAGNOLET
S.T. REG MORET LOING

QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX INDOOR 2014/2015
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